
 

LEE UNIVERSITY 

  MASTER OF CHURCH MUSIC STUDIES 
 

COURSE COMPLETION CHECKLIST   Name ___________________________ 

THE FOLLOWING COURSES HAVE BEEN ASSIGNED IN THE PROGRAM HOURS OF STUDY. 

The Master of Church Music degree is comprised of 32 hours 

 

CHURCH MUSIC STUDIES (11 Hours) Hours      Semester   Grade 

Completed 

MUSC 517 Congregational Worship  2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSC 518 History of Church Music 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSC 519 Seminar in Church Music 1 hr.  ________ ______ 

MUSC 520 Church Music Literature and Sources 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSC 592 Church Music Internship 2 hrs.  ________ ______ 

MUSC 595 Graduate Worship Festival 2 hrs.  ________ ______ 

 

ADVANCED TECHNICAL MUSIC STUDIES  (11ours) 

Required:    

MUHL 510 Introduction to Graduate Music Studies 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUST 522 Concepts of Analysis  3 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSB 513 Media and Technology 2 hrs.  ________ ______ 

MUCO 516  Choral Conducting 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUCO 517 Instrumental Conducting 2 hrs.  ________ ______ 

 

MUSIC ELECTIVES (10 Hours) 

Required: 

MUCO 501  Applied Conducting Lesson 2 hr. ________ ______ 

MUSC 530 Philosophy and World View 3 hrs.  ________ ______ 

 

Options: 

MUSC 511 Congregational Song 3 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSC 515 Music Conference II 1 hr. ________ ______ 

MUSC 590 Seminar in Songwriting 1 hr. ________ ______ 

GRAD 591 Degree Completion 0 hr. ________ ______ 

MUSG 501 Special Topics in Music 1 hr. ________ ______ 

MUSG 502 Special Topics in Music 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSG 503 Special Topics in Music 3 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSB 522 Orchestration I 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSB 523 Orchestration II 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSB 524 Orchestration III 2 hrs. ________ ______ 

MUSB 561 Advanced Commercial Arranging 1 hr. ________ ______ 

MUSB 562 Scoring for Commercial Orchestra 2 hrs ________ ______ 

MUSE 502 Ensemble 1 hr.  ________ ______ 

 

Additional Options:  (one additional 3 hours religion course is required) 

Other  _____ Any other graduate level religion course  3 hrs.  ________ ______  

 



 

 

 

Full Time Students Only 

Four Semester Curriculum Guide 

 

First Semester (Fall)    
 

MUHL 510 Introduction to Graduate Music Studies  2 hours 

MUSC 511 Congregational Song   3 hours 

MUSC 520 Church Music Literature/Sources 2 hours 

MUSA Applied Lessons    1 hour 

MUSC Music Elective    1 hour Total hours 9 hours  
 

Second Semester (Spring) 

MUSC 518 History of Church Music  2 hours 

MUSC 525 Music Ministry Internship  2 hours 

MUST 522 Concepts of Analysis   3 hours 

MUCO 516 Choral Conducting   2 hours Total hours 9 hours  
 

Third Semester (Fall) 

MUSC 530 Philosophy and World View  3 hours 

MUCO 517 Instrumental Conducting  2 hours 

RELI Religion Elective    3 hours 

MUSA Applied Lessons    1 hour Total hours 9 hours  
 

Fourth Semester (Spring) 

MUSC 517 Congregational Worship  2 hours 

MUSC 595 Final Project    2 hours 

MUSB 513 Media and Technology   2 hours 

MUSC 519 Seminar in Church Music  1 hours  Total hours 9 hours  Grand total 37 hours 

 

Full Time Students Only 

Three Semester Curriculum Guide  

(One Physical Year) 
 

Fall Semester 

MUCO 517 Instrumental Conducting  2 hours 

MUHL 510 Introduction to Graduate Music Studies  2 hours 

MUSC 520 Church Music Literature/Sources 2 hours 

MUSA Applied Lessons    1 hour 

Music Elective     1 hour 

MUSC 530 Philosophy and World View  3 hours 

MUSC 519 Seminar in Church Music  1 hours   Total hours 13 hours  
 

Spring Semester 

MUCO 516 Choral Conducting   2 hours  

MUSC 518 History of Church Music  2 hours 

MUSC 592 Church Music Internship  2 hours 

MUST 522 Concepts of Analysis   3 hours 

MUSA Applied Lessons    1 hour 

MUSC 517 Congregational Worship  2 hours 

MUSB 513 Media and Technology   2 hours  Total hours 14 hours  

 

Summer Semester 

MUSG 595 Final Project    2 hours 

RELI Religion Elective    3 hours  Total hours 5 hours  

 

        Grand total 32 hours 


